SOUTHWIRE.COM
CORD
SOLUTIONS
CATALOG
For over 60 years, Southwire has provided high quality electrical wire and cable to the commercial
and industrial construction industries. Now, the name you trust provides durable, cutting-edge
professional grade tools, designed with safety and productivity in mind. Look to Southwire® for
solutions to all your electrical needs, from electrician’s hand tools, meters, contractor equipment,

• SJTW Jacket (-40°F to 140°F) and SJEOW Jacket
available in yellow only (-58° F to 221°F)
HOW TO ORDER: WWW.SOUTHWIRE.COM/CUSTOMIZED-SOLUTIONS
TURN AROUND:
3 Weeks
MINIMUM RUN:
2,500'
CUSTOMIZABLE
 BUILT FOR DURABILITY. BUILT FOR RELIABILITY. BUILT FOR WORK.™ | 9
CUSTOM CORDS
CORDS
  |   CUSTOM
 CORDS
Southwire custom cords allow you to create the perfect cord for your needs. These cords are all UL
listed with molded connectors and are fully customizable.
Don’t see a connector or cable type you need?  Talk to your Southwire sales
team about other opportunities to get the cords configurations you need.
HOW TO ORDER: WWW.SOUTHWIRE.COM/CUSTOMIZED-SOLUTIONS
TURN AROUND:
3 Weeks
MINIMUM RUN:
2,500'
TURN AROUND:
6-8 Weeks
MINIMUM RUN:
10,000' & 5,000' runs for 20% surcharge
COLORS:
OPTIONS:
• 14-10 gauge as well as 6/3 and 8/1 temp
power cords
• Outlet options:  5-15, L5-20, Tritap and 50A
California Style
• Jacket Selection:  SJTW, SJEOW, and Low
Temp SJTW
• 30 color options for the cable and stripe
• Printed custom text options
• Any length available
CORD SET TYPE:
Dark Red Green White
Navy Blue Plum Pale Blue
Dark Brown Red Tan
Dark Grey Yellow Pink
Teal Sky Blue Mauve
Purple Dark Green Grey
Olive Green Brown Light Blue
Midnight Blue Orange Black
Cream Neon Green Light Grey
Bright Blue Burgundy Neon Pink
NEMA 5-15
NEMA 5-15
NEMA L5-20
NEMA 5-15
CAL-STYLE 50A
OUTDOOR
EXTENSION CORDS
Southwire Outdoor Extension Cords are perfect for a variety of outdoor
applications. These cords come in a variety of colors to increase
visibility and prevent jobsite loss.
STANDARD
OUTDOOR
PVC
SJTW, SJOW, SJTOW, STW
-40°F TO 140°F
JACKET MATERIAL
GENERAL
OUTDOOR USE
JACKET TYPE
APPLICATION
TEMPERATURE RANGE
OUTDOOR
EXTENSION
CORDS
LOCKING
& 20 AMPS
PVC
SJTW
-40°F TO 140°F
PLUGS & RECEPTACLE NEMA
CONFIGURATIONS ARE HIGH
AMPERAGE APPLICATIONS
TYPICAL OF TEMP POWER
& GENERATORS
JACKET MATERIAL
JACKET TYPE
APPLICATION
TEMPERATURE RANGE
HEAVY DUTY
OUTDOOR